Capacitive Sensors
Elco (Tianjin) Electronics Co., Ltd. is a leading enterprise in China's industrial automation. It was established in
Tianjin in 2003, and its sales and service network covers the whole country. As a provider of local industrial auto-
mation products and a supplier of intelligent manufacturing solutions in China, Elco has occupied a leading posi-
tion in automobiles, auto parts, construction machinery, robots, food and pharmaceutical, printing and packaging,
textile machinery, logistics equipment, electronics manufacturing and many other fields.
ELCO provides the full range of services from system layer, control layer, network layer to execution layer to the
implementation of overall planning of intelligent factory. The products and solutions are not limited to the ElcoClo-

Dielectric
/
Type Code
Capactive sensor
F  C  2   .   O  P  6   L       M 12   .
Rating Operating
Distance Sn
Special
Function
Mounting
Principle
2mm
M: Metal Threaded Barrel
P: Plastic Threaded Barrel
Q: Rectangular
Additional
Information
Specifications
M12*1
M18*1
M30*1
Size
Housing Material
Output Function
N: NPN
P: PNP
SA: AC
  3:20--250VAC
  6:10--30  VDC
Function
Display
O: NO
C: NC
B: Change-over
Output Type
Voltage Range Connection
Type Code
C: Capacitive Sensors
F: Flush
N:Non-flush
    Q12
Null: Cable 2m
Q12: M12*1
Special Function
LEDNull: Standard Null:
Standard Length
. ./
Null:
No Special Function
Null: Brass Nickel-plate
K: Stainless Steel
6
Wiring Diagram
7
Cable Version
+
-
+
-
+
-
+
-
L/N
N/L
L/N
N/L
L/N
N/L
(Bu)
(Bn)
(Wh)
(Bu)
(Bn)
(Bk)
L/N
N/L
Connector Version
C01 C02 C03
C04 C05 C06
C07 C08 C09
C010
C011 C012 C013
C014 C015 C016
C017
C020
C018 C019
(Bn)
(Bu)
(Bk)
(Bn)
(Bu)
(Wh)
(Bn)
(Bu)
(Bk)
(Wh)
(Bu)
(Bn)
(Bk)
(Wh)
<< Capactive sensor
Metal Barrel-M12
。  Brass nickel-plated
。  Threaded barrel
。  DC 3-wire output
。  Potentiometer adjustment